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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 FERREIRA Jessica POR 9243-95 17-55 32-60 15-44 11-35 2-5 4-41 124-3351 37.0

1 JOCHIMS Jessica GER 91255-105 22-51 16-41 6-25 7-31 2-3 8-28 116-2842 40.8

12 ECIMOVIC Magdalena CRO 9144-96 18-42 17-41 11-28 6-18 4-7 3-20 103-2523 40.9

1 LERSTAD Tonje H. NOR 9230-52 19-46 25-50 9-39 11-32 1-2 6-32 101-2534 39.9

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 9647-84 18-61 16-34 4-22 4-26 1-3 6-26 96-2565 37.5

1 DOMINICI Camila ARG 9436-76 18-56 8-26 10-61 11-46 3-5 7-37 93-3076 30.3

1 REINHARDT A.R. DEN 9844-70 12-37 12-30 9-28 12-32 1-3 2-14 92-2147 43.0

12 ALRIC Victoria FRA 9221-53 21-56 22-46 6-35 4-25 3-7 3-20 80-2428 33.1

16 RAJKOVIC Ana MNE 9245-87 6-44 9-21 11-26 2-6 2-2 3-11 78-1979 39.6

12 PETKOVSKA D. MKD 7638-79 13-29 11-31 4-24 5-22 0-4 7-28 78-21710 35.9

1 IWAMI Kanon JPN 949-41 21-76 23-57 11-48 6-45 6-10 2-14 78-29111 26.8

12 PARK Joeun KOR 9331-56 17-57 19-42 4-33 4-17 0-0 0-6 75-21112 35.5

12 ASSADI Zouhaira TUN 7024-56 13-36 18-46 11-53 2-22 0-1 6-23 74-23713 31.2

1 ION Madalina ROU 9538-74 14-31 8-22 3-22 3-14 0-0 2-10 68-17314 39.3

55 GERCSO Nora HUN 9125-46 16-38 8-14 6-23 3-13 0-1 6-23 64-15815 40.5

1 CABRERA Paola A. PAR 7225-53 9-54 9-40 10-50 2-18 1-4 6-21 62-24016 25.8

29 SILVA Alice BRA 9025-48 11-25 6-13 9-34 6-11 0-1 3-18 60-15017 40.0

1 RIABTCEVA A. RUS 9121-42 10-38 16-26 5-16 3-12 0-1 3-18 58-15318 37.9

20 DIAS Maite BRA 9113-40 14-29 14-27 12-40 2-11 1-1 2-13 58-16119 36.0

12 ROSCA Maria I. ROU 9831-57 6-30 12-21 1-8 2-19 0-2 5-25 57-16220 35.2

37 TITOVSKAYA A. RUS 9225-47 15-45 7-27 3-20 2-15 2-2 1-21 55-17721 31.1

12 VIUM Ida Kramer DEN 91227-49 16-33 5-13 1-4 2-16 0-0 2-17 53-13222 40.2

16 MABOUNDA L. CGO 7021-57 12-46 9-22 9-62 0-7 0-2 2-23 53-21923 24.2

12 KHASSANSHINA A. KAZ 7015-48 11-38 12-47 9-46 4-31 1-1 1-17 53-22824 23.2

16 BORJESSON Sofie SWE 7220-35 7-25 14-20 1-8 3-16 2-3 3-16 50-12325 40.7

16 LEE Gahee KOR 9321-49 9-43 11-27 6-30 2-11 0-0 0-10 49-17026 28.8

1 CHADDAD Joumana SWE 9721-44 9-27 9-25 1-10 6-22 1-1 1-19 48-14827 32.4

12 NENEZIC Ljubica MNE 9016-33 7-17 7-12 5-13 0-4 1-2 10-29 46-11028 41.8

1 YANG Yu Rou CHN 7114-32 9-31 10-25 3-17 2-9 1-2 7-23 46-13929 33.1

12 MISTINA Kitty HUN 9015-40 9-28 6-16 5-19 5-18 0-0 3-16 43-13730 31.4

16 YANG Li Li CHN 7014-27 9-44 7-17 2-20 2-11 0-1 6-18 40-13831 29.0

2 HOOGENBOOM Mandy NED 938-20 9-27 5-17 4-16 0-3 0-1 11-28 37-11232 33.0

16 KANKA Aminata M. ANG 7012-35 10-23 4-9 3-20 2-7 0-0 1-9 32-10333 31.1

16 CENTINI Dana GER 9216-33 5-21 4-18 1-8 0-5 2-3 3-11 31-9934 31.3

12 KODIRJONOVA K. UZB 718-25 6-21 5-17 4-25 4-20 0-1 1-8 28-11735 23.9

12 FROELAND Amalie NOR 9312-22 5-10 4-6 3-16 3-4 0-1 0-4 27-6336 42.9

1 SIMAO Swellly J. ANG 7110-31 3-18 4-8 5-16 0-11 2-2 0-1 24-8737 27.6

12 JOHNSON Emma SWE 6613-25 1-7 3-7 2-6 3-9 0-0 1-5 23-5938 39.0

12 GABINA Flavia BRA 9110-18 3-6 4-11 4-12 1-6 0-0 1-9 23-6239 37.1

16 PALINKAS V. HUN 2314-18 3-5 3-9 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 21-3840 55.3

16 SORIANO Sol ARG 906-22 4-16 4-12 1-15 5-11 0-1 0-6 20-8341 24.1

16 RAASOK Eli M. NOR 926-16 4-11 3-11 0-5 0-8 0-0 5-14 18-6542 27.7

20 C.Alcina E. ANG 707-15 1-8 6-15 2-10 1-10 0-0 0-7 17-6543 26.2

1 KRMPOTIC Ana CRO 906-15 1-6 4-10 1-7 0-2 0-0 4-15 16-5544 29.1

1 NIKOLSKAYA Sabina UZB 704-17 2-28 2-9 3-33 4-31 0-1 0-6 15-12545 12.0

12 KISHIMOTO Kanna JPN 924-7 4-33 3-6 1-16 0-8 1-3 1-13 14-8646 16.3

1 LADEVA Nina MKD 504-11 1-7 3-7 3-16 1-7 0-1 1-6 13-5547 23.6
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2 HOOGENBOOM Mandy NED 938-20 9-27 5-17 4-16 0-3 0-1 11-28 37-1121 39.3

12 NENEZIC Ljubica MNE 9016-33 7-17 7-12 5-13 0-4 1-2 10-29 46-1102 34.5

1 JOCHIMS Jessica GER 91255-105 22-51 16-41 6-25 7-31 2-3 8-28 116-2843 28.6

1 YANG Yu Rou CHN 7114-32 9-31 10-25 3-17 2-9 1-2 7-23 46-1394 30.4

12 PETKOVSKA D. MKD 7638-79 13-29 11-31 4-24 5-22 0-4 7-28 78-2175 25.0

1 DOMINICI Camila ARG 9436-76 18-56 8-26 10-61 11-46 3-5 7-37 93-3076 18.9

16 YANG Li Li CHN 7014-27 9-44 7-17 2-20 2-11 0-1 6-18 40-1387 33.3

1 CABRERA Paola A. PAR 7225-53 9-54 9-40 10-50 2-18 1-4 6-21 62-2408 28.6

12 ASSADI Zouhaira TUN 7024-56 13-36 18-46 11-53 2-22 0-1 6-23 74-2379 26.1

55 GERCSO Nora HUN 9125-46 16-38 8-14 6-23 3-13 0-1 6-23 64-15810 26.1

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 9647-84 18-61 16-34 4-22 4-26 1-3 6-26 96-25611 23.1

1 LERSTAD Tonje H. NOR 9230-52 19-46 25-50 9-39 11-32 1-2 6-32 101-25312 18.8

16 RAASOK Eli M. NOR 926-16 4-11 3-11 0-5 0-8 0-0 5-14 18-6513 35.7

12 ROSCA Maria I. ROU 9831-57 6-30 12-21 1-8 2-19 0-2 5-25 57-16214 20.0

1 KRMPOTIC Ana CRO 906-15 1-6 4-10 1-7 0-2 0-0 4-15 16-5515 26.7

16 FERREIRA Jessica POR 9243-95 17-55 32-60 15-44 11-35 2-5 4-41 124-33516 9.8

16 RAJKOVIC Ana MNE 9245-87 6-44 9-21 11-26 2-6 2-2 3-11 78-19717 27.3

16 CENTINI Dana GER 9216-33 5-21 4-18 1-8 0-5 2-3 3-11 31-9918 27.3

16 BORJESSON Sofie SWE 7220-35 7-25 14-20 1-8 3-16 2-3 3-16 50-12319 18.8

12 MISTINA Kitty HUN 9015-40 9-28 6-16 5-19 5-18 0-0 3-16 43-13720 18.8

29 SILVA Alice BRA 9025-48 11-25 6-13 9-34 6-11 0-1 3-18 60-15021 16.7

1 RIABTCEVA A. RUS 9121-42 10-38 16-26 5-16 3-12 0-1 3-18 58-15322 16.7

12 ECIMOVIC Magdalena CRO 9144-96 18-42 17-41 11-28 6-18 4-7 3-20 103-25223 15.0

12 ALRIC Victoria FRA 9221-53 21-56 22-46 6-35 4-25 3-7 3-20 80-24224 15.0

1 BABICH Galina KAZ 711-15 0-14 1-8 2-10 0-4 0-0 2-8 6-5925 25.0

16 SEBALJ Iva CRO 903-15 2-9 2-6 1-7 0-1 0-1 2-9 10-4826 22.2

1 ION Madalina ROU 9538-74 14-31 8-22 3-22 3-14 0-0 2-10 68-17327 20.0

20 DIAS Maite BRA 9113-40 14-29 14-27 12-40 2-11 1-1 2-13 58-16128 15.4

1 REINHARDT A.R. DEN 9844-70 12-37 12-30 9-28 12-32 1-3 2-14 92-21429 14.3

1 IWAMI Kanon JPN 949-41 21-76 23-57 11-48 6-45 6-10 2-14 78-29130 14.3

16 LO Cira FRA 613-8 3-15 2-7 0-3 0-7 0-0 2-14 10-5431 14.3

12 VIUM Ida Kramer DEN 91227-49 16-33 5-13 1-4 2-16 0-0 2-17 53-13232 11.8

16 MABOUNDA L. CGO 7021-57 12-46 9-22 9-62 0-7 0-2 2-23 53-21933 8.7

1 NUNES Nadia POR 914-8 1-6 1-4 2-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 9-2734 33.3

16 BECHA Rahma TUN 703-8 2-7 2-8 2-11 0-5 0-0 1-4 10-4335 25.0

16 MUHUDILLAEVA S. UZB 703-12 1-16 3-9 0-36 2-19 0-0 1-4 10-9636 25.0

12 JOHNSON Emma SWE 6613-25 1-7 3-7 2-6 3-9 0-0 1-5 23-5937 20.0

1 LADEVA Nina MKD 504-11 1-7 3-7 3-16 1-7 0-1 1-6 13-5538 16.7

12 MBOU Esther CGO 705-16 2-12 0-5 1-27 2-3 0-0 1-7 11-7039 14.3

12 KODIRJONOVA K. UZB 718-25 6-21 5-17 4-25 4-20 0-1 1-8 28-11740 12.5

16 KANKA Aminata M. ANG 7012-35 10-23 4-9 3-20 2-7 0-0 1-9 32-10341 11.1

12 GABINA Flavia BRA 9110-18 3-6 4-11 4-12 1-6 0-0 1-9 23-6242 11.1

12 KISHIMOTO Kanna JPN 924-7 4-33 3-6 1-16 0-8 1-3 1-13 14-8643 7.7

12 KHASSANSHINA A. KAZ 7015-48 11-38 12-47 9-46 4-31 1-1 1-17 53-22844 5.9

1 CHADDAD Joumana SWE 9721-44 9-27 9-25 1-10 6-22 1-1 1-19 48-14845 5.3

37 TITOVSKAYA A. RUS 9225-47 15-45 7-27 3-20 2-15 2-2 1-21 55-17746 4.8

16 NAUMOSKA Ivana MKD 206-11 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 6-1447 0.0
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